	67030			9057770	6859
	FORM No. BES-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY SEMERIC	A27-0-	We have a submitted of the state of the stat	are proper land in the second	5AGUE
-	· 61923		K-38595	Vol Mgl aye	1063
		· TRUST	DEED BY RENEFICIARY OR HIS S	UCCESSOR IN INTEREST & Page_	926
	FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the certain trust deed dated May 2 WILLIAM F. PEDDER & JUDITH	unders 22	signed who is the benefi	iciary or his successor in interes	t under t
	WILLIAM F. PEDDER & HIDTMAN	** ***	The second of the second second second second	a denvered by	
	TO ALAMAIN COUNTY TITTE COMMAND		-		A
	May bo	Oreg	on Corporation	is the bo-of-	itee, in wh
	TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, an on May 29, 19.86, in b ment/nucrofilm/reception No.	ook/r	eel/volume No. M86	on page	ary, record //ile/ior/
	County, Oregon and conversing and		in the second second	Mortgage Records of Klama	th
	PARCEI Situate in Klamath Cour	ity,	Oregon:	s follows: the following desc	
	Finder All that portion of	Gove	Tument Lot 1 da C.		
	SAVING AND EXCEPTING the followi	ing p	arcel: Beginning	te Highway No. 422.	city han
	thence Northeasterly slong said	; the righ	Easterly right-of-	way line of State Highwa	uth 11n v 422:
	said Government Lot 1, thence We	ray,	280 feet, more-or-	less, to a point on the S	asterly
	SAVING AND EXCEPTING the following said Government Lot 1 intersects thence Northeasterly along said perpendicular to said right-of-we said Government Lot 1, thence We feet; more or less, to the point PARCEL 2: The Easterly 86.42 feet	of	beginning.	ndary of said Government	Lot 1, 4
	PARCEL 2: The Easterly 86.42 fe Lot 85 in Section 4, Township 35 Section corner common to Section 34, Township 34 S.R. 7 E.W.M.; t South 70°2' West along said rive West along said river bank a dis East 7.37 chains to the point of	et of South	f the following: St	arting at the Northeast	corner c
	34. Township 34 S P 7 F W	s 3 ?	and 4, Township 35	which is 11 chains South	from th
	South 70°2' West along said rive	nence r bar	a South 1 chain to	the bank of Williamson R	ons 33 a iver: th
	West along said river bank a dis East 7.37 chains to the point of *re-recorded October 13 1000	tance	of 5.07 chains; t	hence North 4,77 chains;	58°02
11.2	*re-recorded October 13, 1986	- 1/a	Trange MOT	1. St. 1.	
	Assignment being re-recorded to hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets ov	add	re-recording infor-		
	nereby grants, assigns, fransfers and sets ov	er to .	PEOPLES MORTGACE	COMPANY, a Washington Cor	poratio
	assigns, all his beneficial interest in and une	ton and	dament to a congrice S I	ierrs, personal representatives, suc	cessors ar
	assigns, all his beneficial interest in and und described or referred to, with the interest th said trust deed.	icr san hereor	a trust deed, together with	th the notes, moneys and obligati	ions there
	said trust deed.		, and engines and Derk	ents whatsoever accrued or to ac	crue und
	The undersigned hereby covenants successor in interest under said trust deed	to and	d with said assignee that	t the undersigned in the last	
F.	successor in interest under said trust deed good right to sell, transfer and assign the sa	and i	s the owner and holder (of the beneficial interest the penetic	iary or h
H-H-CI-LOA AA	good right to sell, transfer and assign the sa unpaid on the obligations secured by said t	me, ai	nd the note or other oblig	sation secured thereby, and that t	that he he here is no
l	unpaid on the obligations secured by said t from May 22 19 86	rust d	eed the sum of not less th	an \$ 50,944.00 with inter	est thereo
r	In construing this instrument and w feminine and the neuter and the singular inc	horm			
1	feminine and the neuter and the singular inc	1011070	ir the context hereof so	requires, the masculine gender ir	cludes th
	tion, it has caused its corporate name to b authorized thereunto by order of its Board DATED: May 22 19 86	м.			
	L'and the second s		TOWN & COU	NTRY MORTGAGE, INC	
	RECEIVI	ED	Bull	nd 1. May	li, H
. (affix corporate seals JUN 2 5 1	986			uno
				RD H. MARLATT	
· ((If the signer of the above is a corporation, SHIPPING T use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,)ĘPT,			
	County of	83.	STATE OF OREGON,)	
	This instrument was acknowledged before m		County of KL		
	,19 by	This instrument was acknowledged before me on ,19, by			
			as Secretary/Tr	n. Harlart Ceasurer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		••• • •	of Town & Countr	y Mortgage, Inc	
1997 - 1999 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997					
1	SEAL) Notary Public for Or	eéon	Notary Public for Oregon	C LA	l"
	My commission expires:			Juson K. M	sampl
			My commission expires:	SUSAN R. STRAMP NOTARY PUBLIC ORE	CSERLY
				- Let	CON 100
	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED			STATE OF OREGON.	707
	BY BENEFICIARY			County of Klamath	> ss.
•••				I certify that the within in	strument
•••		: -		was received for record on the 2	9th day
	Assigno:	- 11 - 12 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13		of	19 86
	to	. - : :	DON T USE THIS	at .11:53o'clock AM., and in book/reel/volume No	recorded
•			SPACE RESERVED	page .9263 or as fee/file	OR
••••	A * *	1.00	ANDEL IN COUNTIES	ment/microfilm/reception No!	e/instru- 61923
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		The CALL AND	Record of Mortgages of said Con	unty.
م			TA HENOLIAVIES	Witness my hand and	seal of
. e(P.	oples Mortgage Company O. Box 1788			County attixed.	
Sea	attle, WA 98111		· Vili	Evelyn Biehn, County Cler	rk
	the second se	11	State Barrow	STATE	n D.
		- 11 .		in the	TITLE
-			Fee: \$5.00	By PAm Smith	

aran kanan.

EXAMPLES OF REPERSONS ON FORTHER SE STATISTICS 18639 in the second second Rown Swill Haven

 $\left\| \mathbf{x}_{i}^{(1)} \mathbf{x} - \mathbf{r}^{2} \right\|_{\mathbf{x}} + \left\| \mathbf{y} - \frac{\mathbf{x}_{i}}{2} \mathbf{x}_{i}^{2} \right\|_{\mathbf{x}} \right\|_{\mathbf{x}}$

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of _____

A.D., 19 36 at 11:44 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. FEE \$9.00 13th da 18638 Evelyn Biehn, MBR County Clerk

and an analytic and and here the second s

adi minutani adina mutumpia wi timpia wi timpi ata isa isang timpu adi isan mutumpi

An and a state of the state of the

06049

• • • •